
PRODUCT DETAILS

Product code PKZ1810E

EAN code 40 50663 00020 2

Size w:1800xd:1000xh:755(mm)

Weight

Colour White

Material Acrylic resin

Technologies Auto Functions, Hydrohands, Integrated,

SMA / SMA Hybrid

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

eu.toto.com

NEOREST SERIES SE

Whirlpool Bathtub 

Weights and measurements shown may be subject to small variations or are indicative.
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DE: Whirlpool-Wanne

FR: baignoire

IT: vasca da bagno

RU: ?àííà

ES: bañera 

±0=OKFFB

220 102.562.5

7
0
54
4
3

1540130

2
3
0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0

2
5
0

130

6
5
0

6.5

396 3961008

7
0

7
0

37211
0

6
5
5

8
0

2
4

7
6
5 6

2
2

1
4
3

1800

9.5

27.5


